Standards-based cylinder CRDNG
538086125 |  | 17.01.2025
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/01
538086125 |  | 17.01.2025
Standards-based cylinder CRDNG
Characteristics
At a glance Link    crdng
Features of stainless-steel cylinders:

Standards-based cylinder CRDNG
Dimensions
A B
@
e11
BG D1 D4
@
D5
@
E EE J2 J3 KK L2 L3
CRDNG-32 22 30 16 M6 33,6 6 50 G1/8 7 5,7 M10x1,25 16 13
CRDNG-40 24 35 16 M6 41,6 6 55 G1/4 10 6,5 M12x1,25 18 16,5
CRDNG-50 32 40 16 M8 52,4 8 65 G1/4 11,5 8,6 M16x1,5 25 21
CRDNG-63 32 45 16 M10 65,4 8 75 G3/8 14,5 12 M16x1,5 25 22
CRDNG-80 40 45 23 M10 82,8 10 100 G3/8 15 13 M20x1,5 31 22,5
CRDNG-100 40 55 23 M12 102,8 10 120 G1/2 23 14 M20x1,5 36 22,5
CRDNG-125 54 60 23 M12 128,6 12 145 G1/2 28,5 8 M27x2 46 23,5
L7 L8 MM
@
PL RT T1 TG VA VD WH ZJ ß1 ß2 ß3

CRDNG-50 12 23 32 11 60 170
CRDNG-63 16 28 40 13 70 190
CRDNG-80 16 32 50 13 90 210
CRDNG-100 20 37 60 17 110 230
CRDNG-125 25 44 70 23 130 276
112025/01 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
538086125 |  | 17.01.2025
Standards-based cylinder CRDNG
Dimensions
Dimensions – Foot mounting CRHNC Download CAD data    www.festo.com
[1] + = plus stroke length
AB
@
AH AO AT AU SA TR US XA XS
CRHNC-32 7 32 6,5 4 24 142 32 45 144,7 45,7
CRHNC-40 10 36 9 4 28 160,8 36 54 163,6 53,8
CRHNC-50 10 45 9,5 5 31 167,9 45 64 175 63,1
CRHNC-63 10 50 12,5 5 32 184,9 50 75 191,5 64,6
CRHNC-80 12 63 15 6 41 209,9 63 93 215,5 81,6
CRHNC-100 14,5 71 17,5 6 41 220,1 75 110 229,6 85,5
CRHNC-125 16,5 90 22 8 45 250 90 131 270 102
12 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/01
538086125 |  | 17.01.2025
Standards-based cylinder CRDNG
Dimensions
Dimensions – Flange mounting CRFNG Download CAD data    www.festo.com
E FB
@
MF R TF UF W
CRFNG-32 45 7 10 32 64 80 16
CRFNG-40 54 9 10 36 72 90 20
CRFNG-50 65 9 12 45 90 110 25
CRFNG-63 75 9 12 50 100 120 25
CRFNG-80 93 12 16 63 126 150 30

CRZNG-125 192 217 25 50 25 160 150 40 250
14 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/01
538086125 |  | 17.01.2025
Standards-based cylinder CRDNG
Dimensions
Dimensions – Trunnion supports CRLNZG Download CAD data    www.festo.com
CR
@
FK
@
FN FS H1 HB
@
NH TH UL
D11 ±0,1 H13 ±0,2
CRLNZG-32 12 15 30 10,5 15 6,6 18 32 46
CRLNZG-40/50 16 18 36 12 18 9 21 36 55
CRLNZG-63/80 20 20 40 13 20 11 23 42 65
CRLNZG-100/125 25 25 50 16 24,5 14 28,5 50 75
152025/01 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
538086125 |  | 17.01.2025
Standards-based cylinder CRDNG
Dimensions
Dimensions – Clevis foot CRLNG Download CAD data    www.festo.com
BR BT CK
@
EB
@
EM GL HB
@
OF PH RA TE UL UR
D11 H13 –0,4 H13
CRLNG-32 10 8 10 – 25,8 21 6,6 – 32 18 38 51 31
CRLNG-40 11 10 12 – 27,8 24 6,6 – 36 22 41 54 35
CRLNG-50 12 12 12 – 31,8 33 9 – 45 30 50 65 45
CRLNG-63 15 12 16 15 39,8 37 9 10,8 50 35 52 67 50
CRLNG-80 15 14 16 18 49,8 47 11 12,7 63 40 66 86 60
CRLNG-100 19 15 20 18 59,8 55 11 13,7 71 50 76 96 70
CRLNG-125 22 20 25 20 69,8 70 14 18,6 90 60 94 124 90
16 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/01
538086125 |  | 17.01.2025
Standards-based cylinder CRDNG
Ordering data
CRDNG-...
Piston diameter Stroke Part no. Type
32 mm 10 ... 2000 mm 160884 CRDNG-32- -PPV-A
40 mm 160885 CRDNG-40- -PPV-A
50 mm 160886 CRDNG-50- -PPV-A
63 mm 160887 CRDNG-63- -PPV-A
80 mm 160888 CRDNG-80- -PPV-A
100 mm 160889 CRDNG-100- -PPV-A
125 mm 185280 CRDNG-125- -PPV-A
CRDNG-...-S6 – Heat-resistant seals up to max. 120 °C
Piston diameter Stroke Part no. Type
32 mm 10 ... 2000 mm 185293 CRDNG-32- -PPV-A-S6
40 mm 185294 CRDNG-40- -PPV-A-S6
50 mm 185295 CRDNG-50- -PPV-A-S6
63 mm 185296 CRDNG-63- -PPV-A-S6
80 mm 185297 CRDNG-80- -PPV-A-S6
100 mm 185298 CRDNG-100- -PPV-A-S6
125 mm 185299 CRDNG-125- -PPV-A-S6
CRDNG-...-S2 – Through piston rod
Piston diameter Stroke Part no. Type
32 mm 10 ... 2000 mm 185282 CRDNG-32- -PPV-A-S2
40 mm 185283 CRDNG-40- -PPV-A-S2
50 mm 185284 CRDNG-50- -PPV-A-S2
63 mm 185285 CRDNG-63- -PPV-A-S2
80 mm 185286 CRDNG-80- -PPV-A-S2
100 mm 185287 CRDNG-100- -PPV-A-S2
125 mm 185288 CRDNG-125- -PPV-A-S2
CRDNGS-...
Piston diameter Stroke Part no. Type
32 mm 10 ... 2000 mm 160890 CRDNGS-32- -PPV-A
40 mm 160891 CRDNGS-40- -PPV-A
50 mm 160892 CRDNGS-50- -PPV-A
63 mm 160893 CRDNGS-63- -PPV-A
80 mm 160894 CRDNGS-80- -PPV-A
100 mm 160895 CRDNGS-100- -PPV-A
125 mm 185281 CRDNGS-125- -PPV-A
CRDNGS-...-S6 – Heat-resistant seals up to max. 120 °C
Piston diameter Stroke Part no. Type
32 mm 10 ... 2000 mm 185300 CRDNGS-32- -PPV-A-S6
40 mm 185301 CRDNGS-40- -PPV-A-S6

[11] Mounting kit DASP-V4 For proximity switch CRSMT-8M 19
[12] Rod clevis CRSG Permits a swivelling movement of the cylinder in one plane 19
[13] Rod eye CRSGS With spherical bearing 19
[14] Self-aligning rod coupler CRFK To compensate for radial and angular deviations 19
18 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/01
538086125 |  | 17.01.2025
Standards-based cylinder CRDNG
Accessories
Foot mounting CRHNC
Description Material mounting Product weight Part no. Type
For Ø 32 High-alloy stainless
steel
139 g 176937 CRHNC-32
For Ø 40 188 g 176938 CRHNC-40
For Ø 50 341 g 176939 CRHNC-50
For Ø 63 424 g 176940 CRHNC-63
For Ø 80 810 g 176941 CRHNC-80
For Ø 100 990 g 176942 CRHNC-100
For Ø 125 1,920 g 176943 CRHNC-125
Flange mounting CRFNG
Description Material mounting Product weight Part no. Type
For Ø 32 High-alloy stainless
steel
220 g 161846 CRFNG-32
For Ø 40 291 g 161847 CRFNG-40
For Ø 50 526 g 161848 CRFNG-50
For Ø 63 680 g 161849 CRFNG-63
For Ø 80 1,508 g 161850 CRFNG-80
For Ø 100 2,054 g 161851 CRFNG-100
For Ø 125 3,787 g 185363 CRFNG-125
Trunnion flange CRZNG
Description Material mounting Product weight Part no. Type
For Ø 32 High-alloy stainless
steel
150 g 161852 CRZNG-32
For Ø 40 285 g 161853 CRZNG-40
For Ø 50 473 g 161854 CRZNG-50
For Ø 63 687 g 161855 CRZNG-63
For Ø 80 1,296 g 161856 CRZNG-80
For Ø 100 2,254 g 161857 CRZNG-100
For Ø 125 3,484 g 185362 CRZNG-125
Trunnion support CRLNZG
Description Material mounting Product weight Part no. Type
For Ø 32 High-alloy stainless
steel
205 g 161874 CRLNZG-32
For Ø 40, 50 323 g 161875 CRLNZG-40/50
For Ø 63, 80 435 g 161876 CRLNZG-63/80
For Ø 100, 125 739 g 161877 CRLNZG-100/125
Clevis foot CRLNG
Description Material mounting Product weight Part no. Type
For Ø 32 Electropolished
High-alloy steel
133 g 161840 CRLNG-32
For Ø 40 161 g 161841 CRLNG-40
For Ø 50 281 g 161842 CRLNG-50
For Ø 63 370 g 161843 CRLNG-63
For Ø 80 562 g 161844 CRLNG-80
For Ø 100 915 g 161845 CRLNG-100
For Ø 125 2,539 g 176951 CRLNG-125
Swivel flange CRSNCS
Description Material mounting Product weight Part no. Type
For Ø 32 High-alloy stainless
steel